Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 1TB 7400/6400MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (VP4300L1TBM28H)

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X1120G6C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G0C101)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

5+

Stok

Fiyat

92,40 USD

11,44 USD

12,93 USD

31,35 USD



